

Camille Paldi Introduces FAAIF Limited

Franco-American Alliance for Islamic Finance (FAAIF Limited)

DUBAI, UAE, October 5, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FAAIF Limited is offering:

FAAIF Certified Islamic Finance Lawyer (One or Two Days Program at Your Office Location)

FAAIF Certified Islamic Finance Banker (One or Two

Days Program at Your Office Location)

FAAIF Islamic Finance Legal Services

FAAIF Investor Visas Service (Malta, Cyprus,

Greece, Australia, the USA, St. Kitts/Nevis,

Dominica, Grenada, Antigua and Barbuda)

FAAIF Islamic Finance Legal Department Set-

Up/Staff Training

FAAIF Islamic Finance Banking Window Set-Up/Staff

Training

FAAIF Islamic Finance Training and Advisory

FAAIF Takaful

FAAIF Capital Markets/Sukuk

FAAIF Halal

FAAIF Offshore



*Camille Paldi is the only US Citizen to have graduated from the Durham University Islamic Finance Program in the UK and to have received comprehensive training in Islamic Banking and Finance from the UAE, Saudi Arabia, Iran, Bahrain, Qatar, Turkey, Bangladesh, Malaysia, Pakistan, Jordan, Palestine, Morocco, Tunisia, Egypt, and the UK. Camille Paldi is the founder of the Franco-American Alliance for Islamic Finance (FAAIF), FAAIF Limited, FAAIF Events DMCC, the Inter-Faith Finance and Economics Association (IFFEA); Ilovetheuae.com Islamic Finance Search Engine, and Natural Intuitive Self-Healing Nish Centers http://nishcenters.com. Camille Paldi is an honors graduate of Colgate University in New York and the Castilleja School for Girls in Palo Alto, CA. Paldi can be reached at camille@nishcenters.com with a cc to paldi16@gmail.com and is currently a resident of Dubai, UAE. Camille Paldi has also qualified as a lawyer in the UK, Australia, New Zealand, and the Dubai International Financial Centre Courts (DIFC) of the UAE. SKYPE: camille.paldi. Phone: +971 (0)56 950 0562; +971 (0)4 238 4962.

Camille Paldi FAAIF +971569500562 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.